
 SANIX CUP INTERNATIONAL YOUTH SOCCER TOURNAMENT 2014
GROUP STAGE

■GROUP　A

4 4 0

○ ○ ●
2 - 0 6 - 0 0 - 1

1 1st 0 3 1st 0 0 1st 0

1 2nd 0 3 2nd 0 0 2nd 1

0 0 1.5

● ● ▲
0 - 2 1 - 3 0 - 0

0 1st 1 1 1st 1 0 1st 0

0 2nd 1 0 2nd 2 0 2nd 0

2 PK 4

0 4 4

● ○ ○
0 - 6 3 - 1 2 - 0

0 1st 3 1 1st 1 1 1st 0

0 2nd 3 2 2nd 0 1 2nd 0

4 0 2.5 0

○ △ ●
1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2

0 1st 0 0 1st 0 0 1st 1

1 2nd 0 0 2nd 0 0 2nd 1

4 PK 2

■GROUP　B

4 0 0

○ ● ●
3 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 3

2 1st 0 1 1st 1 1 1st 0

1 2nd 2 0 2nd 2 0 2nd 3

0 0 0

● ● ●
2 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 4

0 1st 2 0 1st 1 0 1st 2

2 2nd 1 1 2nd 2 0 2nd 2

4 4 0

○ ○ ●
3 - 1 3 - 1 1 - 2

1 1st 1 1 1st 0 1 1st 1

2 2nd 0 2 2nd 1 0 2nd 1

4 0 4 4

○ ○ ○
3 - 1 4 - 0 2 - 1

0 1st 1 2 1st 0 1 1st 1

3 2nd 0 2 2nd 0 1 2nd 0

Points

8

1.5

8

6.5

12

WIN LOSS

2 1

0 3

2

4

-7

5

3

10

7

3

Goal
Difference

-3Lycée Daguin-
Dassault Mérignac

Seiryo HS

Yokohama
F・Marinos Youth

Higashi Fukuoka
HS

1

3

2

19 72

-4

8 1

-2

1 2 -1

5 7

4

2

Points

4

0

8

3

RANK

Goal
Difference

 U-17 Japan
National Team

U-17 Thailand
National Team

Dynamo Barnaul
Youth

7

Hangzhou Green
Town FC Youth

 U-17 Japan
National Team

U-17 Thailand
National Team

Dynamo Barnaul
Youth

1 5

1

Dynamo Barnaul
Youth

Goals
For

Goals
Against

3

2 1Hangzhou Green
Town FC Youth

Lycée Daguin-
Dassault Mérignac Seiryo HS

Yokohama
F・Marinos Youth

Higashi Fukuoka
HS

1st

3rd

2nd

4th

Goals
For

Goals
Against

8

WIN

0

LOSS

1 2

1st
Higashi Fukuoka

HS
2nd

3rd

RANK

1

4

2

3

0

 U-17 Japan
National Team

Hangzhou Green
Town FC Youth

U-17 Thailand
National Team

Yokohama
F・Marinos Youth

4th
Lycée Daguin-

Dassault Mérignac
Seiryo HS



 SANIX CUP INTERNATIONAL YOUTH SOCCER TOURNAMENT 2014
GROUP STAGE

■GROUP　C

4 4 4

○ ○ ○
3 - 0 3 - 0 1 - 0

1 1st 0 1 1st 0 0 1st 0

2 2nd 0 2 2nd 0 1 2nd 0

0 0

● ● ●
0 - 3 0 - 4 1 - 2

0 1st 1 0 1st 2 0 1st 0

0 2nd 2 0 2nd 2 1 2nd 2

0 4 4

● ○ ○
0 - 3 4 - 0 1 - 0

0 1st 1 2 1st 0 1 1st 0

0 2nd 2 2 2nd 0 0 2nd 0

0 0 4 0

● ○ ●
0 - 1 2 - 1 0 - 1

0 1st 0 0 1st 0 0 1st 1

0 2nd 1 2 2nd 1 0 2nd 0

■GROUP　D

4 0 2.5

○ ● △
3 - 0 2 - 3 2 - 2

2 1st 0 2 1st 1 2 1st 0

1 2nd 0 0 2nd 2 0 2nd 2

5 PK 3

0 2.5 4

● △ ○
0 - 3 1 - 1 5 - 3

0 1st 2 0 1st 1 2 1st 2

0 2nd 1 1 2nd 0 3 2nd 1

3 PK 2

4 1.5 4

○ ▲ ○
3 - 2 1 - 1 6 - 1

1 1st 2 1 1st 0 2 1st 0

2 2nd 0 0 2nd 1 4 2nd 1

2 PK 3

1.5 0 0 0

▲ ● ●
2 - 2 3 - 5 1 - 6

0 1st 2 2 1st 2 0 1st 2

2 2nd 0 1 2nd 3 1 2nd 4

3 PK 5

9.5

Points

1

4

12

0

8

4

-8

-1

2

3

RANK

26.5

6.5

Points

Funabashi
Municipal HS

5

Aomori Yamada HS

Yokkaichi Chuo
Technical HS

Avispa Fukuoka
Youth

Kagoshima Jitsugyo
HS

1

4

2

3

7

1

3

RANK
Goals
For

Goals
Against

Goal
Difference

Tokai University
Daigo Senior HS

7 5

6 7

Vissel Kobe
Youth

2 1High School
Attached to NIAS

Aomori Yamada HS
Yokkaichi Chuo
Technical HS

Avispa Fukuoka
Youth

3

Kagoshima Jitsugyo
HS

4th
Yokkaichi Chuo
Technical HS

0

10 4 6

2

-1

0 7

9

2 3

LOSS
Goals
For

Goals
Against

Goal
Difference

1.5

1st Vissel Kobe Youth 2nd

6 13 -70

Funabashi Municipal
HS

3

2nd

0

Avispa Fukuoka
Youth

Tokai University
Daigo Senior HS

3

WIN

Kagoshima Jitsugyo
HS

LOSSWIN

1

2 1

2

2

2 1

1

Funabashi
Municipal HS

4th

3rd

High School Attached
to NIAS

3rd
High School Attached

to NIAS

Vissel Kobe Youth

Tokai University
Daigo Senior HS

1st Aomori Yamada HS


